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WHITESTONE LANES HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Bowler
Hector Perez
Philip Rivera
Jeonghun Ji
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Alex Padmore
Jose Ferreira
Orlando Blackwell
Jason Fennell
Yon Gyo Phark
Pak Wong
Dave Soren
James Marino
Joseph Evers
Jimmy McDonough
Gregory Welch
Robert Aiello
Darryl Freeman
Robert Aiello***

Hometown
Whitestone, NY
Franklin Sq, NY
Flushing, NY
Massapequa, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Woodside, NY
Hollis, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY
New York, NY
Long Beach, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Islip Terrace, NY
Astoria, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Oceanside, NY
Forest Hills, NY
Oceanside, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

*Squad leader $50 bonus  **Wild Card Entry
FINAL SHOOTOUT Scratch
Hector Perez 202
Philip Rivera 192
Jeonghun Ji 190
Andrew Mienkiewicz 166
ROUND 2
Andrew Mienkiewicz 257
Philip Rivera 213
Jeonghun Ji 210
Hector Perez 201
Orlando Blackwell 200
Alex Padmore 190
Yon Gyo Phark 203
Jose Ferreira 168
Jason Fennell 200
ROUND 1
Jason Fennell 269
Orlando Blackwell 224
Hector Perez 217
Andrew Mienkiewicz 224
Jose Ferreira 193
Philip Rivera 191
Yon Gyo Phark 219
Jeonghun Ji 196
Dave Soren 183
Gregory Welch 194
James Marino 156
Jimmy McDonough 157
Darryl Freeman 174
Pak Wong 175
Robert Aiello 169
Joseph Evers 157
Tournament Financials
Revenues
60 entries @ $70 $4,200
30 entries @ $60 $1,800
2 entries @ $0 $0
Total Entry $ $6,000
Expenses
Lineage $1,104
Promotion $456
Escrow Account $0
Entry Discounts $180
Prize Fund Paid Out $4,260
Total Expenses $6,000

Series
779
784
767
810
832
823
797
788
767

1503**
799
799
791
783
781
773
759
771

***Cashed Twice

Hdcp
54
60
49
36

36
60
49
54
54
58
28
59
26

26
54
54
36
59
60
28
49
56
40
68
58
41
37
37
47

Total
256
252
239
202

293
273
259
255
254
248
231
227
226

295
278
271
260
252
251
247
245
239
234
224
215
215
212
206
204

Cashing
$1,200
$600
$400
$300
$200*
$150
$150
$150
$150
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$60
$4,160

Payout
$1,200
$600
$400
$300

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$200
$150
$150
$150

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



